O londays

Class Time
AcroTots 10:00-10:45am
Acro Level 1 4:00-5:00pm
Acro Level 2 5:00-6:00pm
Acro Level 3 6:00-7:00pm
Acro Levels 4-6 7:00-8:00pm

Suesdays

Class

Toddlers
Tiny Tots A
Tiny Tots B

Senior Ballet
Private Lesson
Senior Pointe
Senior Tap
Senior Heels

Class

Ballet Levels 1-2
Pre-Pointe
Ballet Level 3
Pointe Level 1
Ballet Levels 4-5

Strength & Conditioning

Ballet Level 6

Adult BaIIet] sltemate
AdultTap Jweeks

Private Lesson

Class

Toddlers
Tint Tots A
Tiny Tots B

Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 1-2

Private Lesson

Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 3-4
Musical Theatre Levels 1&2
Musical Theatre Levels 3&4
Musical Theatre Levels 5&6

Jazz/Hip Hop Level 5

Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 6-7

Private Lesson

Time

10:00-10:45am

10:50-11:35am

11:45-12:30pm
4:15-5:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:15-7:00pm
7:15-8:30pm

Time

4:00-4:50pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
7:00-8:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm

Time
10:00-10:45pm
10:50-11:35am
11:45-12:30pm

4:00-5:00pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:15pm
7:00-8:15pm
8:15-8:45pm

Teacher

Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia

Teacher

Miss Nat
Miss Nat
Miss Nat
Miss Nat
Miss Lilly
Miss Nat
Miss Nat
Miss Nat

Teacher

Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Nat

Teacher

Miss Nat
Miss Nat
Miss Nat
Miss Nat
TBA
Miss Nat
Miss Lilly
Miss Lilly
Miss Nat
Miss Jade
Miss Nat
Miss Nat
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Class Time Teacher
Toddlers 10:00-10:45pm Miss Nat
TintTots A 10:50-11:35am Miss Nat
Tiny Tots B 11:45-12:30pm Miss Nat
Acro Levels 1-2 4:00-5:00pm Miss Alicia
Private Lesson 4:15-5:00pm Miss Nat
Acro Levels 3-4 5:00-6:00pm Miss Alicia
Private Lesson 5:15-6:00pm Miss Nat
Ariel Silks 6:00-7:00pm Miss Nat
Private Lesson 6:15-7:00pm Miss Alicia

Class Time Teacher
Tiny Tots B 9:30-10:15am Miss Nat
Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 1-2 9:30-10:30am Miss Hope

Jazz &Tap Combination 1-2
Jazz & Tap Combination 3-4

Tap Levels 3-5
Private Lesson
Lyrical Levels 1-3
Private Lesson
Lyrical Levels 3-5
Private Lesson
Contemporary
Private Lesson
Hip Hop Levels 3-4
Heels
Hip Hop Level 5-6
Private Lesson

Gidys...

10:30-11:30am
10:30-11:30pm
11:30-12:30pm
11:45-12:30pm
12:30-1:15pm
12:30-1:15pm
1:15-2:15pm
1:30-2:15pm
2:15-3:15pm
2:15-3:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:15-4:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:15-5:00pm

Party Booking available for up to 20 children.

2 hour dance party from 11am.

Families provide food and drinks.
Team MNDS provide all entertainment, — —
decor, party supplies and prizes.

$380 for 2hrs

Miss Lilly/Miss Nat
Miss Lilly/Miss Nat

Miss Lilly
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
Miss Alicia
Miss Nat
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Enrolment
FORM

Student Name:

Class(es):

Parent’s Name:

Email:

Date of Birth:

Address:

Phone:

Emergency Contact:

Payment to be made to:

Miss Nat’s Dance School
BSB 066202 Account No. 10060930

o Please include Admin Fee with payment
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