Mondays...

Class	Time	Teacher	Studio	
Acro Tots	10:00-10:45am	Miss Alicia	Α	
Acro Level 1	4:00-5:00pm	Miss Alicia	Α	
Acro Level 2	5:00-6:00pm	Miss Alicia	Α	
Acro Level 3	6:00-7:00pm	Miss Alicia	Α	
Acro Levels 4-6	7:00-8:00pm	Miss Alicia	Α	

Tuesdays...

Class	Time	Teacher	Studio
Toddlers	10:00-10:45am	Miss Nat	Α
Tiny Tots A	10:50-11:35am	Miss Nat	Α
Tiny Tots B	11:45-12:30pm	Miss Nat	Α
Senior Ballet	4:15-5:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Private Lesson	4:30-5:30pm	Miss Lilly	В
Senior Pointe	5:15-6:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Senior Tap	6:15-7:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Senior Heels	7:15-8:30pm	Miss Nat	Α
\sim			

Wednesdays...

Class	Time	Teacher	Studio
Ballet Levels 1-2	4:00-4:50pm	Miss Nat	Α
Pre-Pointe	4:15-5:00pm	Miss Alicia	В
Ballet Level 3	5:00-6:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Pointe Level 1	5:15-6:00pm	Miss Alicia	В
Ballet Levels 4-5	6:00-7:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Strength & Conditioning	6:00-6:45pm	Miss Alicia	В
Ballet Level 6	7:00-8:15pm	Miss Nat	Α
Adult Ballet Talternate	7:15-8:15pm	Miss Alicia	В
Adult Ballet Jalternate Adult Tap Jweeks	7:15-8:15pm	Miss Nat	В
Private Lesson	8:15-9:00pm	Miss Nat	Α

Thursdays...

Class	Time	Teacher	Studio
Toddlers	10:00-10:45pm	Miss Nat	Α
Tint Tots A	10:50-11:35am	Miss Nat	Α
Tiny Tots B	11:45-12:30pm	Miss Nat	Α
Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 1-2	4:00-5:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Private Lesson	4:15-5:00pm	TBA	В
Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 3-4	5:00-6:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Musical Theatre Levels 1&2	5:00-6:00pm	Miss Lilly	В
Musical Theatre Levels 3&4	6:00-7:00pm	Miss Lilly	В
Musical Theatre Levels 5&6	6:00-7:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Jazz/Hip Hop Level 5	7:00-8:15pm	Miss Jade	В
Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 6-7	7:00-8:15pm	Miss Nat	Α
Private Lesson	8:15-8:45pm	Miss Nat	Α



Class	Time	Teacher	Studio
Toddlers	10:00-10:45pm	Miss Nat	Α
Tint Tots A	10:50-11:35am	Miss Nat	Α
Tiny Tots B	11:45-12:30pm	Miss Nat	Α
Acro Levels 1-2	4:00-5:00pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Private Lesson	4:15-5:00pm	Miss Nat	В
Acro Levels 3-4	5:00-6:00pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Private Lesson	5:15-6:00pm	Miss Nat	В
Ariel Silks	6:00-7:00pm	Miss Nat	Α
Private Lesson	6:15-7:00pm	Miss Alicia	В
Private Lesson Ariel Silks	5:15-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm	Miss Nat Miss Nat	B A

Saturdays...

Class	Time	Teacher	Studio
Tiny Tots B	9:30-10:15am	Miss Nat	Α
Jazz/Hip Hop Levels 1-2	9:30-10:30am	Miss Hope	В
Jazz & Tap Combination 1-2	10:30-11:30am	Miss Lilly/Miss Nat	A/B
Jazz & Tap Combination 3-4	10:30-11:30pm	Miss Lilly/Miss Nat	A/B
Tap Levels 3-5	11:30-12:30pm	Miss Lilly	Α
Private Lesson	11:45-12:30pm	Miss Nat	В
Lyrical Levels 1-3	12:30-1:15pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Private Lesson	12:30-1:15pm	Miss Nat	В
Lyrical Levels 3-5	1:15-2:15pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Private Lesson	1:30-2:15pm	Miss Nat	В
Contemporary	2:15-3:15pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Private Lesson	2:15-3:00pm	Miss Nat	В
Hip Hop Levels 3-4	3:30-4:30pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Heels	3:15-4:00pm	Miss Nat	В
Hip Hop Level 5-6	4:30-5:30pm	Miss Alicia	Α
Private Lesson	4:15-5:00pm	Miss Nat	В
_			

Sundays...

Party Booking available for up to 20 children.

- 2 hour dance party from 11am.
- Families provide food and drinks.
- Team MNDS provide all entertainment, decor, party supplies and prizes.
- \$380 for 2hrs









Enrolment FORM

Student Name:	
Class(es):	
Parent's Name:	
Email:	_
Date of Birth:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Emergency Contact:	

Payment to be made to:

Miss Nat's Dance School BSB 066202 Account No. 10060930

Please include Admin Fee with payment